ADDITIONAL INCOME FROM CHANGES TO FEES

AND CHARGES FROM 1 APRIL 2025

ENVIRONMENT

Car Parks

Refuse Collection / Recycling
Markets

Cemetery

Countryside, Parks & Open Spaces
Allotments

COMMUNITY & WELLBEING

Community & Wellbeing Centre
Community Services

Bourne Hall

Epsom Playhouse

LICENSING & PLANNING POLICY

Place Development
Licensing

TOTAL

£'000 £'000

227
91

22
16

366

(90)
(35)
23
30

(72) Note 1

121

129
423

Note 1: this represents the reduction of income budgets for Higher Needs Clients
at the Wellbeing Centre; and the Meals at Home and Community Alarm Services.



