ADDITIONAL INCOME FROM CHANGES TO FEES AND CHARGES FROM 1 APRIL 2025

	£'000	£'000
ENVIRONMENT		
Car Parks	227	
Refuse Collection / Recycling	91	
Markets	8	
Cemetery	22	
Countryside, Parks & Open Spaces	16	
Allotments	2	
		366
COMMUNITY & WELLBEING		
Community & Wellbeing Centre	(90)	
Community Services	(35)	
Bourne Hall	23	
Epsom Playhouse	30	
		(72) Note 1
LICENSING & PLANNING POLICY		
Place Development	8	
Licensing	121	
J		129
TOTAL		423

Note 1: this represents the reduction of income budgets for Higher Needs Clients at the Wellbeing Centre; and the Meals at Home and Community Alarm Services.